Data sheet/FDV

wmX
< r
m

Product name Toolflex H-01 Medium, 2-pack, black
Product code 2879581

GTIN 7070701373447

ETIM-Class EC002625

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

90 mm
35 mm
270 mm

N8 g

Mounting accessories (enclosure/cabinet)

Type of accessory/spare part
Accessory

Spare Part

Material

Width

Hight

Depth

Minimum Cleaning Temp
Maximum Cleaning Temp

Maximum Weight Individual Holder

Other
Yes

No
Plastic
70 mm
35 mm
75 mm
-5°C
60 °C

Skg

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

MELUBYE




