

Product name	Toolflex H-01 Medium, 2-pack, black
Product code	2879581
GTIN	7070701373447
ETIM-Class	EC002625



Measurements

Length	90 mm
Height	35 mm
Width	270 mm
Weight	118 g

Mounting accessories (enclosure/cabinet)

Type of accessory/spare part	Other
Accessory	Yes
Spare Part	No
Material	Plastic
Width	70 mm
Hight	35 mm
Depth	75 mm
Minimum Cleaning Temp	-5 °C
Maximum Cleaning Temp	60 °C
Maximum Weight Individual Holder	5 kg